Direction: LESARCS w

Timetable

Boulodrome
Le Plan-de-la-Tour

Cimetiere
Sainte-Maxime

Couloubrier RD74
Sainte-Maxime

Parc Aquatique
Sainte-Maxime

Les Bleuets
Sainte-Maxime

Theatre de la mer
Sainte-Maxime

Les Pins Parasols
LE MUY

Gare SNCF
LES ARCS

7:00

7:03

7:05

7:07

7:10

7:25

7:45

7455

10:20

10:23

10:25

10:27

10:30

10:45

11:05

11:15

® Departure on 10/28/2025 between 7:00 and 14:00

14:00

14:03

14:05

14:07

14:10

14:25

14:45

14:55
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